2014 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

1 January New Year’s Day
4 January Teacher Meeting — 2014 Course Outline
26 January Australia Day — Public Holiday

3 February Term 1 Starts
26 February School Board Meeting
28 February Summer Classes Start

3 March Labour Day — Public Holiday

11 April Term 1 Ends

18 April Good Friday — Public Holiday
20 April Easter Sunday — Public Holiday
21 April Easter Monday — Public Holiday
25 April Anzac Day — Public Holiday

28 April Term 2 Starts

7 May School Board Meeting
16 May Summer Classes End
11 May Mother’s Day
25 May Sv Kiril and Metodij Performance & Open Class

2 June Western Australia Day — Public Holiday
6 June Sundowner

4 July Term 2 Ends
21 July Term 3 Starts

6 August School Board Meeting
4 August Grandparents Evening



September 2014

1 September

8 September

26 September

29 September

Date to be confirmed
October 2014

13 October
Date to be confirmed

November 2014

5 November

December 2014

Date to be confirmed
18 December
25 December
26 December

School Term Date 2014

Semester 1

Term 1
Term 2

Semester 2

Term 3
Term 4

Father's Day

Macedonian Independence Day

Term 3 Ends

Queen’s Birthday — Public Holiday

Open Classes

Term 4 Starts
Annual School Picnic

School Board Meeting

School Awards Night
Term 4 Ends
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

3 February to 11 April
28 May to 4 July

21 July to 26 September
13 October to 18 December

Public Holidays for Western Australia

New Year's Day
Australia Day
Labour Day
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Anzac Day
Foundation Day
Queen’s Birthday
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Wednesday, 1 January
Monday, 27 January
Monday, 3 March
Friday, 18 April
Monday, 21 April
Friday, 25 April

Monday, 2 June
Monday, 29 September
Thursday, 25 December
Friday, 26 December



